
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1220102 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:1/20/2022 Council

On agenda: Final action:2/17/2022 2/17/2022

Title: Authorizing Change Order No. 11 with Clarkson Construction Company in the amount of $84,659.31
for Project No. 89008182 - N.W. Prairie View Road South - I-29/Route 45  project; authorizing the
Director of Public Works to enter contract changes up to and including fifteen percent (15%) of the
original contract price.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220102 Fact Sheet, 2. 220102 Fiscal Note

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Council2/17/2022 1

Assigned to Third Read CalendarCouncil2/10/2022 1

Do PassTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

2/9/2022 1 Pass

referredCouncil2/3/2022 1

Kansas City Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

